OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 21. - 24.4.2021

AucTtaHuuna 19 YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTU/b OTKpbITbIE
22.04.2021 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 8:36.83 JIAPNYEBA, VipuHa BLR 01.01.1984

KMC : 10:02.00 / MC :9:22.50 / MCMK : 8:32.51

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

~No o owWN

CALOBCKAHA, KceHnus
TULIKOBELL,, KceHus
XNBNLKAA, BepoHuka
LWABAJTIOBCKAA, AnnHa
KOMAPOBA, BepoHuka
BYNBA, Onusa

3anbiB 2 13 3

ONO O A~ WN PP

NMEPMWHOBA, Banepus
BAXXNHA, Codobs
NMPUBANOBA, EnusaBeTta
CMAHUEP, Mapus
PbIBANIKMHA, AHHa
BAHAYPA, Buktopus
ANMMCEEBWY, AnnHa
PYBAHOBA, Buktopus

rlp

2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2003

2002
2005
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004

3anbiB 3 13 3, 3an1aHMpoBaHbl B ceccuto 4

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

TAPACEBWY, Mapusa
3HAK, KceHus
KACABYKO, Anunca
AKNHYNL, Anecs
PEIMEKA, EkaTepuHa
MAKCUMELL, Mio60Bb
LUIMHKAPEBA, Buktopus
KAPYHOC, YnbsiHa

2007
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2005
2007

paspsz

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC
KMC
MC
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KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Fomenbckas o6nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Butebckas o6nactb
Butebckas o6nactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Morunnésckas 06s1acTb
Fomenbckast 06/1acTb
MUHCK

BpecTckas o6nactb
IpogHeHcKast 06nacTb
MwnHcKas o6nacTb
IpogHeHcKast 06nacTb

MwnHckas obnacTtb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Morunnésckas 06s1acTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
pogHeHckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

10:10.00
10:10.00
10:02.50
10:06.00
10:10.00
10:10.00

10:00.00
9:55.00
9:50.00
9:47.00
9:47.12
9:50.00
9:55.00

10:01.00

9:41.00
9:30.62
9:19.80
9:02.97
9:08.00
9:30.00
9:35.00
9:44.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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